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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z1 31.98

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 32.15

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L3 33.28

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R4 33.82

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya5 33.97

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P6 34.83

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G7 35.06

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L8 35.42

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S9 36.17

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L10 36.74

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N11 38.35

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D12 38.49

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C13 39.75

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L14 41.77

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M15 44.04

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin16 44.26

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S17 49.32

KING-NE  9Perisic, Sophia R18 49.72

ATLA-NE 10Morse, Eleni I19 56.02

GS-NE  8Sanders, Eily C20 1:01.48

CRA-NE  7Jagher, Juliet G21 1:06.58

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L1 1:12.38

34.70 37.68

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 1:13.16

34.36 38.80

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R3 1:13.21

34.95 38.26

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 1:13.62

35.41 38.21

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G5 1:16.61

37.27 39.34

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P6 1:17.76

37.10 40.66

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S7 1:20.41

37.34 43.07

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L8 1:22.01

39.19 42.82

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N9 1:23.91

37.91 46.00

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D10 1:24.66

39.58 45.08

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C11 1:28.86

42.59 46.27

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L12 1:31.42

42.42 49.00

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin13 1:33.36

44.19 49.17

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M14 1:37.97

46.20 51.77

KING-NE  9Perisic, Sophia R15 1:43.76

44.85 58.91

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S16 1:46.06

48.87 57.19

ATLA-NE 10Morse, Eleni I17 2:01.89

56.90 1:04.99

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina1 2:36.84

34.68 40.64 39.9841.54

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 2:43.10

36.53 41.43 40.7044.44

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L3 2:44.92

38.17 44.70 41.0840.97

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P4 2:46.07

37.30 43.29 42.0443.44

CRA-NE  9Cortes, Camila A5 2:47.34

39.77 42.29 42.4542.83

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S6 2:50.98

37.93 43.91 43.7645.38

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L7 2:56.93

40.26 46.73 44.7545.19

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D8 2:59.44

1:25.06 45.39

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N9 3:05.43

38.90 46.67 1:39.86

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C10 3:06.69

43.61 47.87 46.5348.68

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C11 3:14.41

43.38 49.93 49.7051.40

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L1 37.45

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 38.85

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L3 39.13

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R4 39.46

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Georgia M5 40.03

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya6 40.32

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z7 40.70

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G8 41.41

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L9 44.14

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P10 44.28

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C11 45.18

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C12 45.21

UVAC-NE 10Andrews, Libby M13 46.18

CRA-NE  9Culp, Ella R14 46.21

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D15 46.42

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S16 47.46

CRA-NE  7Xu, Amelia S17 47.91

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L18 48.32

CRA-NE  9Cortes, Camila A19 49.39

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin20 51.11

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M21 51.31

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S22 52.51

CRA-NE  7Jagher, Juliet G23 1:22.31

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L1 1:21.12

39.52 41.60

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 1:21.63

39.77 41.86

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L3 1:22.64

39.79 42.85

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R4 1:25.04

41.67 43.37

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G5 1:26.60

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya6 1:28.85

43.07 45.78

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z7 1:33.33

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L8 1:33.65

46.71 46.94

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D9 1:35.95

46.10 49.85

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C10 1:37.15

46.87 50.28

ATLA-NE 10Morse, Eleni I11 2:04.12

57.01 1:07.11

CRA-NE  7Jagher, Juliet G12 2:41.88

1:18.00 1:23.88

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S--- DQ

55.63 1:04.85

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S--- DQ

45.74 50.02

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya1 42.98

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P2 47.68

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N3 49.22

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L4 52.02

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S5 52.47

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin6 1:00.74

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C7 1:01.58

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M8 1:07.07

KING-NE  9Perisic, Sophia R--- DQ

GS-NE  8Sanders, Eily C--- DQ

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R1 1:31.98

44.01 47.97

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L2 1:34.19

46.26 47.93

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 1:34.36

45.71 48.65

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Georgia M4 1:41.29

48.04 53.25

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G5 1:44.34

49.99 54.35

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P6 1:46.20

51.11 55.09
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L7 1:53.76

57.73 56.03

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N8 1:54.21

52.62 1:01.59

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C9 1:58.44

57.32 1:01.12

CRA-NE  9Culp, Ella R10 1:59.75

57.61 1:02.14

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L11 2:05.61

58.45 1:07.16

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin12 2:11.49

1:01.41 1:10.08

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C13 2:16.41

1:03.66 1:12.75

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S--- DQ

1:07.80 1:09.72

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M--- DQ

1:07.52 1:17.00

CRA-NE  7Xu, Amelia S--- DQ

56.35 58.62

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z1 36.07

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina2 36.60

UN-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L3 36.92

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R4 38.34

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P5 40.44

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya6 41.13

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L7 41.50

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G8 42.08

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Georgia M9 45.54

CRA-NE  7Xu, Amelia S10 45.95

CRA-NE  9Cortes, Camila A11 47.19

GS-NE 10Korneva, Sofiia D12 48.52

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S13 49.35

UVAC-NE 10Andrews, Libby M14 49.79

BGSC-NE  8Cahoy, Amber C15 50.61

UVAC-NE  9Theroux, Chloe L16 53.28

UVAC-NE  8Kipp, Estelle N17 56.58

CRA-NE  9Culp, Ella R18 58.48

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C19 58.84

CRA-NE  8Otero, Aylin20 1:08.04

BGSC-NE  8Chen, Gwenn S--- DQ

UVAC-NE  9Mercier, Harlow M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z1 1:26.20

38.50 47.70

BGSC-NE 10Ingram, Stella P2 1:28.24

40.46 47.78

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina3 1:29.53

40.76 48.77

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 1:32.09

42.47 49.62

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R5 1:34.84

45.24 49.60

SEAL-ME 10Scharf, Sammy L6 1:36.78

43.03 53.75

KING-NE  9Mantia, Brooke L7 1:54.11

54.79 59.32

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Joshi, Saina1 2:58.57

39.18 46.84 39.3253.23

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R2 2:59.06

43.52 46.37 37.6851.49

KING-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 3:03.02

41.89 48.88 40.5651.69

GS-NE 10McCrillis, Kat S4 3:25.12

50.03 50.25 44.8959.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 26.98

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina2 27.48

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E3 28.18

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella4 28.33

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D5 28.75

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J6 28.95

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E7 29.09

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H8 29.20

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R9 29.24

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M10 29.40

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S11 29.73

GS-NE 12Skehan, Nora A12 30.64

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y13 30.71

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A14 31.35

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma15 31.36

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M16 31.62

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C17 31.80

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M18 32.30

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C19 32.36

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P20 32.69

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A21 32.71

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety22 33.05

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F23 33.40

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R24 33.68

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A25 34.95

CRA-NE 11Shao, Keira26 35.26

GS-NE 12Spratt, Hannaj O27 36.84

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot28 37.09

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M29 37.12

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Arya E30 39.57

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R31 40.95

GS-NE 11Sripall, Janhavi32 45.11

GS-NE 11Subramanian, Rakshana33 49.28

GS-NE 11Choudavarapu, Druthi S34 55.84

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 57.41

27.94 29.47

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella2 1:01.25

29.38 31.87

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J3 1:02.17

29.63 32.54

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G4 1:02.18

30.36 31.82

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D5 1:02.39

29.84 32.55

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E6 1:02.70

30.64 32.06

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K7 1:03.45

30.60 32.85

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E8 1:03.89

30.38 33.51

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H9 1:04.05

31.03 33.02

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S10 1:04.40

31.18 33.22

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M11 1:05.20

30.61 34.59

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R12 1:05.54

31.15 34.39

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y13 1:07.70

32.44 35.26

GS-NE 12Skehan, Nora A14 1:08.23

31.69 36.54

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma15 1:08.25

32.23 36.02

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M16 1:08.43

32.48 35.95

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A17 1:09.05

32.97 36.08

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M18 1:09.63

33.66 35.97

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C19 1:09.75

32.93 36.82

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C20 1:09.99

33.07 36.92

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A21 1:11.03

34.53 36.50

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P22 1:12.93

34.85 38.08

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R23 1:13.50

33.73 39.77

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F24 1:13.62

34.54 39.08

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety25 1:14.63

35.54 39.09

CRA-NE 11Shao, Keira26 1:19.08

35.20 43.88

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A27 1:19.57

37.25 42.32
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot28 1:19.63

37.71 41.92

GS-NE 12Spratt, Hannaj O29 1:19.81

38.29 41.52

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M30 1:26.60

40.83 45.77

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Arya E31 1:27.16

40.88 46.28

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R32 1:34.28

44.27 50.01

GS-NE 11Sripall, Janhavi33 1:40.90

45.45 55.45

GS-NE 11Choudavarapu, Druthi S34 2:06.65

54.43 1:12.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 2:01.65

28.76 31.13 30.5631.20

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella2 2:10.67

30.52 33.66 32.3634.13

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G3 2:10.73

31.01 33.29 33.1033.33

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E4 2:16.19

32.35 35.11 33.5235.21

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J5 2:18.48

32.13 34.64 35.6836.03

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D6 2:19.93

31.29 35.29 36.0237.33

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K7 2:20.27

32.62 35.36 35.5336.76

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E8 2:20.78

32.04 35.88 36.5736.29

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S9 2:20.99

32.89 36.11 35.2436.75

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M10 2:25.64

32.17 35.62 39.5538.30

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y11 2:26.73

33.65 36.69 37.3339.06

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma12 2:30.10

35.36 38.87 37.1638.71

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R13 2:30.20

32.54 38.64 37.8241.20

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A14 2:30.38

35.19 38.44 38.4438.31

KING-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G15 2:31.13

33.52 38.39 37.9141.31

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M16 2:32.98

34.83 39.58 1:18.57

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A17 2:35.59

36.10 39.84 39.3740.28

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C18 2:41.92

35.44 41.13 41.9443.41

UVAC-NE 11Lintner, Vera J19 2:42.13

37.34 40.20 41.0243.57

KING-NE 12Selvig, Giselle S20 2:42.66

1:16.94 42.11

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R21 2:43.12

35.58 41.41 42.5443.59

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety22 2:45.17

36.54 43.37 40.9644.30

UVAC-NE 12Andrews, Katie F23 2:46.37

38.36 43.13 39.9244.96

GS-NE 12Spratt, Hannaj O24 2:50.94

39.68 42.99 43.4044.87

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot25 2:51.29

38.54 44.86 42.5845.31

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A26 3:05.47

40.18 45.77 49.1050.42

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R27 3:24.54

46.55 51.85 50.0956.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K1 32.37

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H2 32.54

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M3 34.03

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D4 36.17

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A5 36.34

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M6 37.00

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M*7 37.37

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety*7 37.37

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M9 37.38

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A10 37.47

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P11 37.97

KING-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G12 38.16

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R13 38.39

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma14 38.84

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R15 39.08

UVAC-NE 11Lintner, Vera J16 39.34

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R17 40.57

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C18 40.91

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F19 41.02

UVAC-NE 12Andrews, Katie F20 41.07

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M21 43.00

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot22 44.93

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R23 45.33

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M24 47.35

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A25 51.07

GS-NE 11Subramanian, Rakshana26 56.59

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 1:05.00

32.04 32.96

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina2 1:06.23

32.24 33.99

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H3 1:12.01

35.58 36.43

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K4 1:12.58

35.41 37.17

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D5 1:12.81

35.70 37.11

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M6 1:14.21

35.80 38.41

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M7 1:19.21

39.22 39.99

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma8 1:20.11

38.87 41.24

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A9 1:20.35

38.85 41.50

GS-NE 12Skehan, Nora A10 1:22.51

37.61 44.90

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety11 1:24.04

41.19 42.85

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M12 1:24.34

39.91 44.43

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C13 1:25.03

41.60 43.43

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R14 1:28.03

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot15 1:34.14

44.95 49.19

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Arya E16 1:47.61

50.77 56.84

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R17 1:47.86

53.52 54.34

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A18 1:50.14

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella1 35.09

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J2 35.48

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H3 36.68

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C4 37.57

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E5 37.80

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y6 38.70

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S7 38.89

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M8 39.97

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M9 40.26

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety10 40.55

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G11 40.84

GS-NE 12Skehan, Nora A12 41.07

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P13 42.75

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A14 43.55

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma15 44.34

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F16 44.42

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M17 44.59

CRA-NE 11Shao, Keira18 46.38

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M19 46.47

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M20 47.45

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Arya E21 50.27

GS-NE 11Subramanian, Rakshana22 53.18

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot23 53.42

GS-NE 11Sripall, Janhavi24 56.84

GS-NE 11Choudavarapu, Druthi S25 57.09
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 1:16.20

36.13 40.07

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J2 1:17.66

37.32 40.34

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella3 1:18.01

37.48 40.53

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H4 1:18.96

37.36 41.60

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D5 1:21.69

38.57 43.12

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina6 1:21.78

38.76 43.02

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C7 1:23.16

39.54 43.62

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y8 1:23.66

40.96 42.70

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E9 1:24.44

39.29 45.15

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reagan Q10 1:24.55

39.68 44.87

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E11 1:24.90

41.69 43.21

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M12 1:27.05

41.69 45.36

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G13 1:27.60

42.14 45.46

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S14 1:28.18

42.11 46.07

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M15 1:28.33

41.47 46.86

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P16 1:30.61

42.87 47.74

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M17 1:30.67

50.34 40.33

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety18 1:31.08

43.94 47.14

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A19 1:32.14

44.25 47.89

KING-NE 12Selvig, Giselle S20 1:32.35

45.04 47.31

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R21 1:34.18

43.86 50.32

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma22 1:36.49

46.62 49.87

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F23 1:38.40

46.38 52.02

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M24 1:39.29

47.53 51.76

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M25 1:48.94

51.41 57.53

GS-NE 11Subramanian, Rakshana26 1:55.71

55.05 1:00.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 28.78

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella2 31.24

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K3 32.39

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E4 32.64

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M5 33.83

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H6 33.99

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R7 34.15

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R8 34.95

BGSC-NE 12Sharma, Reety9 35.61

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M10 35.80

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C11 36.04

KING-NE 12Selvig, Giselle S12 36.22

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma13 36.25

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reagan Q14 36.37

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y15 36.71

UVAC-NE 11Lintner, Vera J16 36.97

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R17 37.56

KING-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G18 37.83

UVAC-NE 12Andrews, Katie F19 38.35

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A20 39.37

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea C21 43.55

GS-NE 11Roummah, Yaqoot22 45.88

GS-NE 12Spratt, Hannaj O23 50.53

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucy R24 53.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 1:02.42

29.15 33.27

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina2 1:08.58

31.56 37.02

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella3 1:08.61

32.25 36.36

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E4 1:10.64

34.62 36.02

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E5 1:14.60

33.55 41.05

SEAL-ME 12Lavigueur, Bixby K6 1:17.33

34.71 42.62

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G7 1:17.44

37.71 39.73

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M8 1:17.57

35.76 41.81

KING-NE 12Callahan, Dakota R9 1:21.86

38.20 43.66

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma10 1:24.11

38.68 45.43

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Hannah A11 1:26.24

39.80 46.44

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R12 1:32.35

38.43 53.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie1 2:20.53

30.21 35.04 32.0143.27

KING-NE 11Wu, Raina2 2:26.71

31.61 36.54 33.7644.80

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella3 2:29.89

34.53 37.23 34.3743.76

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E4 2:35.13

33.48 41.11 33.4847.06

UVAC-NE 12Belardo, Hailey J5 2:36.59

35.46 39.67 36.7244.74

GS-NE 11Hoey, Lyla G6 2:38.64

37.51 42.22 34.1044.81

BGSC-NE 12Qiu, Claire H7 2:40.44

35.19 39.72 37.4248.11

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M8 2:40.82

36.95 44.63 33.3345.91

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Diya E9 2:42.97

34.69 43.94 36.7147.63

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M10 2:45.81

36.9149.09

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S11 2:46.21

41.08 41.42 35.4948.22

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C12 2:47.97

38.02 43.11 39.4547.39

GS-NE 12Christie, Olivia M13 2:52.12

37.63 44.54 38.2051.75

PHX-NE 12Kruscica, Selma14 2:54.24

38.43 45.27 37.2353.31

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reagan Q15 2:57.59

40.04 45.89 41.6749.99

CRA-NE 11Letarte, Cecile M16 2:58.53

36.6956.80

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A17 3:02.08

42.06 44.56 38.6856.78

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R18 3:04.42

38.25 43.91

CRA-NE 11Sakkas, Katerina P19 3:04.83

42.73 46.91 43.0452.15

CRA-NE 11Shao, Keira20 3:07.21

38.66 48.59 42.9657.00

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F21 3:20.20

45.48 52.08 42.571:00.07

KING-NE 12Leshnick, Victoria M22 3:20.55

48.11 52.34 43.8156.29

ATLA-NE 12Ryan, Jenny A23 3:33.88

45.78 1:01.13 48.6858.29

UVAC-NE 11Theroux, Brynn M24 3:52.96

56.70

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 14Lavigueur, Brynn M1 25.24

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R2 26.11

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 27.08

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M4 27.13
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GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H5 27.54

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A6 27.64

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M7 28.20

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R8 28.37

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T*9 28.51

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M*9 28.51

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen11 28.54

CRA-NE 14Lee, Genevieve D12 29.12

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C13 29.32

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M*14 29.36

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C*14 29.36

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A16 29.44

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena17 29.75

CRA-NE 14O'Reilly, Sloane M18 29.83

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria19 30.08

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Anna J20 30.45

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn21 30.50

SEAL-ME 14Harriman, Sara V22 30.63

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H23 31.13

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J24 31.18

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H25 32.16

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B26 32.25

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J27 32.29

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S28 33.23

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 14Lavigueur, Brynn M1 54.49

25.86 28.63

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L2 56.04

27.13 28.91

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A*3 59.47

28.46 31.01

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T*3 59.47

28.90 30.57

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R5 59.79

28.55 31.24

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E6 59.94

28.44 31.50

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R7 1:00.25

28.85 31.40

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M8 1:00.55

29.54 31.01

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen9 1:00.73

28.79 31.94

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M10 1:00.92

29.46 31.46

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia11 1:01.20

28.82 32.38

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C12 1:01.82

29.90 31.92

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M13 1:02.42

29.71 32.71

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C14 1:03.31

30.71 32.60

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M15 1:03.61

30.38 33.23

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria16 1:04.18

30.40 33.78

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena17 1:04.20

31.19 33.01

GS-NE 13Yang, Mia M18 1:04.27

30.59 33.68

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A19 1:04.35

30.77 33.58

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J20 1:04.39

30.86 33.53

CRA-NE 14Lee, Genevieve D21 1:04.67

30.55 34.12

CRA-NE 14O'Reilly, Sloane M22 1:05.01

31.31 33.70

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn23 1:05.67

31.58 34.09

SEAL-ME 14Harriman, Sara V24 1:06.92

32.31 34.61

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsesa A25 1:08.34

32.37 35.97

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H26 1:09.38

33.14 36.24

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Anna J27 1:09.77

33.42 36.35

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J28 1:10.19

33.76 36.43

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B29 1:10.24

33.78 36.46

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H30 1:11.42

33.85 37.57

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S31 1:13.77

34.56 39.21

GS-NE 13Bixho, Jianna32 1:34.66

44.32 50.34

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 14Lavigueur, Brynn M1 2:02.05

27.34 30.61 31.7232.38

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R2 2:05.77

29.27 31.74 31.8532.91

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M3 2:09.35

30.16 33.03 32.3433.82

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:10.32

30.24 33.45 33.3933.24

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M5 2:13.90

30.35 34.41 33.9135.23

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E6 2:15.79

28.95 34.65 35.5736.62

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C7 2:17.33

31.18 34.30 35.8436.01

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen8 2:17.61

32.22 34.64 35.1935.56

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria9 2:18.59

32.49 35.25 35.5235.33

CRA-NE 14Lee, Genevieve D10 2:19.01

31.30 34.80 36.1236.79

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A11 2:20.90

32.54 34.90 36.3237.14

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J12 2:20.94

31.52 34.91 37.1737.34

UN-NE 14Piatkov, Lyudmila K13 2:21.04

32.77 35.24 36.4336.60

GS-NE 13Yang, Mia M14 2:21.76

31.90 36.30 36.3237.24

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M15 2:23.06

32.07 35.08 40.1235.79

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn16 2:26.30

33.01 36.66 37.6039.03

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena17 2:26.59

32.52 36.80 38.4638.81

UVAC-NE 13Lintner, Ruby M18 2:28.54

32.68 37.68 39.3038.88

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R19 2:30.16

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H20 2:32.30

33.29 38.38 40.5540.08

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B21 2:32.45

BGSC-NE 13Ginovker, Sophie22 2:33.12

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J23 2:34.46

33.98 39.24 40.0941.15

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H24 2:36.85

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S25 2:46.00

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R1 1:03.78

31.78 32.00

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R2 1:04.19

31.78 32.41

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L3 1:07.13

32.86 34.27

GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H4 1:08.37

32.90 35.47

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T5 1:11.04

35.08 35.96

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C6 1:12.81

35.52 37.29

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn7 1:13.05

35.83 37.22

SEAL-ME 14Harriman, Sara V8 1:13.23

35.33 37.90

UN-NE 14Piatkov, Lyudmila K9 1:14.24

35.92 38.32

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M10 1:14.75

36.81 37.94

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria11 1:15.14

36.84 38.30

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J12 1:15.43

37.01 38.42

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C13 1:15.55

37.00 38.55

UVAC-NE 13Lintner, Ruby M14 1:16.16

36.75 39.41
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PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J15 1:17.47

37.75 39.72

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsesa A16 1:21.23

39.09 42.14

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R17 1:22.03

38.36 43.67

BGSC-NE 13Ginovker, Sophie18 1:23.51

38.44 45.07

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H19 1:25.93

41.09 44.84

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R1 2:19.72

32.68 35.05 35.1436.85

GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H2 2:24.34

34.70 36.94 35.4937.21

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 2:32.61

35.86 38.18 39.2139.36

CRA-NE 14O'Reilly, Sloane M4 2:35.58

37.46 38.96 39.1240.04

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J5 2:35.63

37.18 38.99 39.2040.26

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C6 2:35.73

37.22 38.43 39.5040.58

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn7 2:37.61

37.38 39.20 40.2140.82

CRA-NE 14Lee, Genevieve D8 2:42.18

37.31 40.78 42.5841.51

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C9 2:43.36

38.08 40.41 42.6542.22

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J10 2:44.98

39.68 41.54 41.2242.54

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H11 3:08.18

41.52 50.09

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S12 3:24.04

47.50 53.11 51.2452.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 14Lavigueur, Brynn M1 1:11.45

34.94 36.51

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia2 1:12.48

34.28 38.20

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 1:13.48

34.70 38.78

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M4 1:15.48

35.70 39.78

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R5 1:17.39

36.90 40.49

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T6 1:19.36

38.02 41.34

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B7 1:19.64

37.45 42.19

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M8 1:19.81

38.27 41.54

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R9 1:20.39

38.57 41.82

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A10 1:21.34

38.29 43.05

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen11 1:21.59

38.27 43.32

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A12 1:25.49

39.66 45.83

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H13 1:28.31

41.73 46.58

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena14 1:30.60

43.69 46.91

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M15 1:30.93

42.95 47.98

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J16 1:31.67

44.64 47.03

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn17 1:31.88

43.72 48.16

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S18 1:32.03

45.30 46.73

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M19 1:32.48

42.96 49.52

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Anna J20 1:34.19

46.24 47.95

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia1 2:37.47

35.32 40.18 40.4641.51

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M2 2:43.79

36.71 42.93 41.2542.90

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 2:46.00

36.81 42.78 42.7343.68

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:50.59

39.27 42.99 44.0544.28

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B5 2:51.21

40.26 43.35 43.0244.58

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M6 2:54.83

40.28 44.98 44.0445.53

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen7 2:55.44

39.29 45.30 44.5346.32

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A8 2:58.43

41.11 43.77 48.1045.45

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn9 3:09.14

44.58 47.09 48.4948.98

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H10 3:09.86

43.18 48.55 48.9649.17

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J11 3:12.25

45.53 47.05 48.8350.84

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S12 3:16.35

44.91 50.79 48.7251.93

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H1 1:02.42

30.20 32.22

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L2 1:06.35

30.61 35.74

UVAC-NE 14Gaspard, Sara M3 1:07.39

31.32 36.07

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T4 1:07.43

32.17 35.26

GS-NE 13Yang, Mia M5 1:09.53

32.26 37.27

UVAC-NE 13Eko, Elina R6 1:10.54

33.54 37.00

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M7 1:10.61

34.17 36.44

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R8 1:11.96

33.73 38.23

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J9 1:13.46

34.09 39.37

SEAL-ME 14Harriman, Sara V10 1:13.56

33.58 39.98

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria11 1:14.35

34.71 39.64

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C12 1:16.18

34.37 41.81

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn13 1:21.21

38.23 42.98

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena14 1:21.94

39.02 42.92

BGSC-NE 13Ginovker, Sophie15 1:25.43

38.12 47.31

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J16 1:29.40

41.67 47.73

KING-NE 14Washburn, Chelsesa A17 1:29.85

42.52 47.33

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S18 1:37.79

43.19 54.60

KING-NE 13Morton, Margaret R--- DQ

42.78 53.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H1 2:15.99

30.75 34.83 34.5035.91

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia2 2:35.13

33.25 40.03 40.1241.73

GS-NE 13Yang, Mia M3 2:37.40

34.64 39.68 41.5541.53

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A4 2:40.38

34.35 40.01 43.3742.65

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R5 2:45.67

36.78 42.30 43.2043.39

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J6 2:54.87

36.59 42.71 47.7447.83

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria7 2:57.50

36.58 45.24 48.6747.01

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn8 3:00.98

39.09 45.19 47.2049.50

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J9 3:23.13

42.11 51.01 1:50.01
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 14Lavigueur, Brynn M1 2:17.87

29.63 34.40 31.4042.44

GS-NE 14Choi, Abigail H2 2:24.80

30.24 38.82 31.0044.74

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L3 2:26.44

31.92 38.24 34.1342.15

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T4 2:26.58

32.48 38.80 32.5142.79

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M5 2:27.38

32.35 40.57 33.1641.30

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R6 2:27.56

33.19 36.83 32.9444.60

UVAC-NE 14Ye, Sofia7 2:28.64

32.77 37.91 35.3142.65

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E8 2:29.83

33.98 40.42 33.5441.89

KING-NE 13Tzouros, Isabella C9 2:35.85

35.58 39.63 35.8444.80

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C10 2:37.63

35.34 41.07 34.4146.81

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J11 2:40.10

33.80 40.52 35.6750.11

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen12 2:40.12

38.18 41.78 35.2544.91

UN-NE 14Piatkov, Lyudmila K13 2:41.25

37.24 41.16 34.5248.33

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A14 2:41.30

37.72 41.52 36.1945.87

CRA-NE 14Lee, Genevieve D15 2:41.92

36.89 42.80 34.3147.92

BGSC-NE 13Prete, Valeria16 2:42.50

34.68 40.62 36.1651.04

UVAC-NE 13Lintner, Ruby M17 2:44.04

34.41 41.75 36.0951.79

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena18 2:47.26

38.37 40.10 37.9450.85

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn19 2:48.19

37.81 40.87 37.9051.61

KING-NE 14Connors, Molly B20 2:48.88

40.37 45.05 39.0344.43

CRA-NE 13Belenkiy, Sophia H21 2:53.41

38.94 44.54 39.5150.42

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J22 2:55.08

40.11 42.85 40.5551.57

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H23 3:05.13

37.321:03.09

BGSC-NE 13Datta, Nalini S24 3:13.90

43.36 53.58 41.9255.04

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 18Song, Chloe J1 26.04

PHX-NE 18Reich, Megan A2 26.07

PHX-NE 17Coleman, Anna H3 26.59

GS-NE 16Archambeault, Kaitlyn B4 26.64

UN-NE 18Folger, Lorelei R5 26.79

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M6 27.00

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E7 27.01

SEAL-ME 17Waite, Katrina P8 27.06

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z9 27.19

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina10 27.25

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G11 27.50

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M12 27.71

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean13 27.81

CRA-NE 17Li, Michelle14 27.94

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R15 28.37

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M*16 28.56

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A*16 28.56

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E18 28.60

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R19 28.64

UN-NE 16Gayduchkova, Alice20 28.76

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A21 28.82

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N22 29.01

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M23 29.03

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori24 29.24

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J25 29.34

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F26 30.34

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S27 30.35

KING-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D28 32.15

GS-NE 15Polanco, Jaissiry L29 40.33

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 18Song, Chloe J1 55.48

26.39 29.09

GS-NE 16Martin, Hannah L2 56.09

27.18 28.91

UN-NE 18Folger, Lorelei R3 56.36

27.13 29.23

GS-NE 18Conway, Anne E4 57.06

27.71 29.35

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina5 57.15

27.63 29.52

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M6 57.48

27.71 29.77

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z7 57.50

28.19 29.31

SEAL-ME 17Waite, Katrina P8 57.78

27.94 29.84

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R9 59.29

28.56 30.73

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S10 59.52

28.99 30.53

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M11 1:00.18

27.86 32.32

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G12 1:00.59

28.98 31.61

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A13 1:00.79

29.18 31.61

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E14 1:00.89

28.56 32.33

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R15 1:01.01

29.66 31.35

CRA-NE 17Li, Michelle16 1:01.40

29.02 32.38

UN-NE 16Gayduchkova, Alice17 1:01.52

29.94 31.58

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E18 1:01.53

29.75 31.78

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M19 1:01.61

29.48 32.13

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M20 1:01.92

29.97 31.95

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean21 1:02.62

30.38 32.24

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F22 1:02.86

30.29 32.57

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N23 1:02.87

30.13 32.74

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J24 1:03.07

30.54 32.53

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori25 1:03.27

30.05 33.22

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J26 1:05.85

31.62 34.23

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S27 1:06.45

31.18 35.27

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E28 1:07.72

32.83 34.89

KING-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D29 1:11.86

34.47 37.39

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Reich, Megan A1 1:57.33

26.87 29.18 30.5430.74

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina2 2:02.45

28.35 30.46 31.9831.66

GS-NE 16Archambeault, Kaitlyn B3 2:02.81

29.32 31.39 30.4231.68

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S4 2:03.52

29.31 31.24 31.2431.73

UN-NE 18Folger, Lorelei R5 2:04.76

29.52 31.79 31.6531.80

KING-NE 18Haynes, Rachel E6 2:07.78

29.50 32.56 32.3133.41

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z7 2:08.20

29.89 32.04 32.9833.29

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R8 2:09.13

30.20 33.38 32.7132.84

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M9 2:10.21

29.36 32.32 34.0134.52

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R10 2:10.39

30.22 32.35 34.2833.54

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A11 2:10.84

29.89 33.26 33.7033.99

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E12 2:11.88

30.07 33.75 33.9134.15

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E13 2:12.37

30.37 34.16 33.5434.30
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(Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free)

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A14 2:12.96

30.29 33.70 34.1834.79

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M15 2:13.16

30.43 33.56 34.1235.05

UN-NE 16Gayduchkova, Alice16 2:13.71

30.64 33.15 34.9135.01

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G17 2:13.94

30.41 33.67 34.7935.07

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M18 2:14.07

30.49 33.83 34.5435.21

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean19 2:14.40

31.10 35.17 33.5234.61

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J20 2:15.35

30.51 34.21 35.1135.52

BGSC-NE 18Arkin, Kate E21 2:15.77

31.15 34.03 35.6534.94

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F22 2:16.63

31.24 34.68 35.0135.70

CRA-NE 15Aspi, Mimi R23 2:19.54

31.46 34.86 35.9037.32

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E24 2:21.43

32.15 36.16 36.3936.73

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N25 2:21.44

32.49 35.88 36.2236.85

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S26 2:21.61

31.81 35.68 36.9837.14

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori27 2:22.18

32.06 35.27 37.5337.32

GS-NE 16Pohlman, Evelyn G28 2:26.84

31.66 37.82 38.0239.34

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Reich, Megan A1 1:06.17

32.12 34.05

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R2 1:06.49

32.25 34.24

CRA-NE 16Ward, Tess A3 1:06.95

31.94 35.01

CRA-NE 17Zhao, Bonnie4 1:09.05

33.82 35.23

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E5 1:09.74

33.97 35.77

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean6 1:11.48

34.89 36.59

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A7 1:12.14

35.53 36.61

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A8 1:12.42

35.74 36.68

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E9 1:12.49

35.13 37.36

KING-NE 18Haynes, Rachel E10 1:12.72

35.50 37.22

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M11 1:14.67

36.79 37.88

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E12 1:16.16

37.62 38.54

CRA-NE 15Aspi, Mimi R13 1:16.24

37.47 38.77

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M14 1:16.78

37.15 39.63

BGSC-NE 18Arkin, Kate E15 1:18.89

38.83 40.06

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N16 1:20.48

39.28 41.20

GS-NE 16Pohlman, Evelyn G17 1:20.65

40.18 40.47

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E18 1:22.37

39.50 42.87

KING-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D19 1:23.91

41.81 42.10

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Coleman, Anna H1 2:18.29

33.64 35.04 34.2735.34

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R2 2:22.40

33.78 36.01 36.0736.54

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E3 2:26.17

34.21 37.69 36.3737.90

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R4 2:26.18

35.47 37.26 36.5136.94

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E5 2:26.59

34.70 37.12 36.9637.81

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A6 2:30.03

35.65 38.18 38.0638.14

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori7 2:33.03

36.55 37.64 38.7940.05

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A8 2:33.11

35.20 38.17 39.5740.17

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M9 2:36.28

36.94 39.10 40.0240.22

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E10 2:41.84

38.20 40.90 41.3041.44

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 16Archambeault, Kaitlyn B1 1:11.40

34.16 37.24

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina2 1:11.97

34.16 37.81

GS-NE 18Song, Chloe J3 1:13.30

34.93 38.37

CRA-NE 17Li, Michelle4 1:13.88

35.13 38.75

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R5 1:16.72

36.73 39.99

SEAL-ME 17Waite, Katrina P6 1:18.89

37.27 41.62

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F7 1:19.89

37.52 42.37

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S8 1:20.18

38.10 42.08

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M9 1:20.27

38.23 42.04

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean*10 1:20.63

37.80 42.83

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A*10 1:20.63

38.59 42.04

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S*12 1:21.38

38.58 42.80

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J*12 1:21.38

38.87 42.51

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M14 1:21.74

38.04 43.70

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R15 1:23.16

39.58 43.58

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J16 1:24.89

39.70 45.19

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N17 1:25.37

40.55 44.82

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E18 1:25.48

40.53 44.95

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Li, Michelle1 2:35.84

36.58 40.31 39.9938.96

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina2 2:36.14

35.31 39.77 40.0541.01

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M3 2:50.20

38.85 43.08 44.0444.23

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M4 2:51.02

38.74 44.30 43.3544.63

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S5 2:51.39

39.65 44.11 44.2543.38

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E6 2:56.09

40.12 45.12 45.2245.63

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J7 2:59.85

40.45 44.61 47.9246.87

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori8 3:03.03

41.42 45.77 48.3647.48

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N9 3:07.82

42.91 47.92 48.5248.47

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M1 1:00.77

28.80 31.97

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z2 1:01.51

29.63 31.88

UN-NE 18Folger, Lorelei R3 1:01.81

29.40 32.41

GS-NE 18Conway, Anne E4 1:02.90

29.71 33.19

PHX-NE 18Reich, Megan A5 1:03.46

29.24 34.22

CRA-NE 17Zhao, Bonnie6 1:05.12

30.00 35.12

CRA-NE 16Ward, Tess A7 1:05.77

29.98 35.79
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(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A8 1:06.15

31.37 34.78

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G9 1:06.41

31.50 34.91

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M10 1:07.44

31.99 35.45

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S11 1:07.64

32.12 35.52

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S12 1:08.13

32.07 36.06

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M13 1:08.92

32.92 36.00

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R14 1:09.40

32.72 36.68

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E15 1:09.83

32.78 37.05

BGSC-NE 15Huang-Gao, Jean16 1:10.39

32.69 37.70

KING-NE 18Haynes, Rachel E17 1:10.59

32.85 37.74

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A18 1:11.68

32.55 39.13

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E*19 1:12.36

33.04 39.32

UN-NE 16Gayduchkova, Alice*19 1:12.36

34.76 37.60

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E21 1:12.97

33.95 39.02

GS-NE 17Rodriguez, Isabella M22 1:13.19

32.42 40.77

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J23 1:13.42

34.22 39.20

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F24 1:14.28

34.04 40.24

BGSC-NE 18Arkin, Kate E25 1:15.09

35.34 39.75

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E26 1:16.59

34.86 41.73

KING-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D27 1:30.56

43.26 47.30

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Reich, Megan A1 2:15.33

30.59 34.17 35.3235.25

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z2 2:16.44

30.74 34.06 36.2035.44

KING-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R3 2:24.50

32.52 36.30 37.9437.74

GS-NE 18Donfield, Grace A4 2:26.28

32.49 36.95 39.2037.64

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M5 2:28.25

32.92 36.40 38.7540.18

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M6 2:39.67

34.28 39.04 44.6741.68

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E7 2:41.37

36.00 40.29 41.8443.24

KING-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J8 2:43.01

34.64 39.57 44.1844.62

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Katie J9 2:47.24

35.91 42.47 44.6444.22

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E10 2:49.99

35.89 43.63 45.0645.41

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 17Siegel, Becca M1 2:18.01

29.00 33.85 31.2543.91

GS-NE 17Villani, Savina2 2:19.07

30.36 37.09 31.7939.83

GS-NE 16Archambeault, Kaitlyn B3 2:20.58

31.70 37.89 31.3739.62

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z4 2:21.19

30.24 37.85 31.9541.15

CRA-NE 17Li, Michelle5 2:24.53

31.41 37.91 34.2940.92

CRA-NE 17Zhao, Bonnie6 2:27.23

30.73 37.61 36.2142.68

KING-NE 18Haynes, Rachel E7 2:29.22

33.24 39.09 30.7246.17

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A8 2:31.33

33.70 39.62 33.7344.28

KING-NE 17Webb, Olivia R9 2:32.16

33.55 38.18 34.7345.70

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G10 2:32.29

32.19 39.92 33.0647.12

UVAC-NE 16Ye, Mollee S11 2:32.40

32.84 38.70 37.2043.66

GS-NE 16Tovar, Sophia E12 2:32.77

33.16 39.00 32.4548.16

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E13 2:33.66

33.38 38.76 33.3148.21

KING-NE 15Reid, Mandy F14 2:34.41

35.81 41.39 34.0443.17

KING-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M15 2:35.75

32.56 40.39 35.3347.47

CRA-NE 16Fux, Ori16 2:38.78

34.73 39.51 36.4048.14

UN-NE 16Gayduchkova, Alice17 2:40.77

34.78 42.56 35.0048.43

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M18 2:40.82

33.12 43.49 35.7548.46

ATLA-NE 16Nichols, Alexandra E19 2:40.99

34.84 40.42 34.6251.11

KING-NE 16Montana, Alex E20 2:43.80

36.83 43.48 34.3449.15

CRA-NE 15Aspi, Mimi R21 2:45.50

37.41 41.37 37.4049.32

GS-NE 16Pohlman, Evelyn G22 2:58.45

38.73 42.66 40.7956.27

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 29.63

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 31.36

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M3 34.06

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P4 36.36

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R5 36.39

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C6 36.73

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R7 36.99

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H8 37.82

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan9 38.29

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P10 38.47

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y11 41.42

UVAC-NE  9Zhang, Brian L12 41.80

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas13 41.97

USC-NE 10Ramanan, Saeyon A14 43.80

GS-NE  9Huang, Kaden Z15 44.66

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H16 45.17

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M17 47.57

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q18 47.88

UVAC-NE  8Hilton, Hugo V19 48.26

KING-NE  9Kadiyala, Vihaan K20 53.05

UVAC-NE 10Mills, Owen W21 54.18

CRA-NE  7Kogan, Alan B22 57.13

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:02.46

29.90 32.56

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 1:07.22

32.66 34.56

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M3 1:15.14

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R4 1:20.08

38.99 41.09

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P5 1:22.81

39.56 43.25

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R6 1:23.04

39.61 43.43

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C7 1:23.76

39.03 44.73

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P8 1:24.91

38.66 46.25

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H9 1:25.36

41.03 44.33

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan10 1:26.52

41.79 44.73

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y11 1:33.96

46.66 47.30

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas12 1:34.36

46.64 47.72

UVAC-NE  9Zhang, Brian L13 1:34.85

42.88 51.97

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q14 1:39.12

45.59 53.53

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M15 1:39.85

48.43 51.42



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:15 PM  6/27/2022  Page 10

Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H16 1:42.16

46.89 55.27

USC-NE 10Ramanan, Saeyon A17 1:43.21

44.45 58.76

UVAC-NE  8Hilton, Hugo V18 1:46.93

48.43 58.50

UVAC-NE 10Mills, Owen W19 1:52.36

53.96 58.40

GS-NE 10Bixho, Dimitri20 1:59.58

56.48 1:03.10

CRA-NE  7Kogan, Alan B21 2:02.55

57.09 1:05.46

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:18.95

31.16 35.40 35.5636.83

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 2:31.03

35.17 38.68 36.6840.50

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C3 2:50.02

37.03 44.25 43.6145.13

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M4 2:52.64

39.64 44.98 1:28.02

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P5 2:57.91

39.58 46.93 1:31.40

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H6 3:02.06

40.72 46.21 44.0551.08

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P7 3:03.03

40.56 48.21 44.6949.57

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C8 3:04.77

41.35 48.11 46.3648.95

UVAC-NE  8Lintner, Hugh W9 3:24.21

41.73 51.01 53.7757.70

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q10 3:26.05

47.08 53.07 51.7154.19

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y11 3:34.08

46.88 58.80 1:48.40

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H12 3:57.08

49.13 1:04.32 59.241:04.39

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 34.70

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P2 42.21

CRA-NE  9Shavor, Reid F3 44.05

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C4 46.06

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M5 46.40

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan6 46.42

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C7 47.36

UVAC-NE  8Lintner, Hugh W8 48.63

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y9 49.43

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P10 51.09

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q11 52.46

UVAC-NE  9Zhang, Brian L12 52.50

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H13 53.66

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M14 54.20

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas15 54.65

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H16 56.44

GS-NE  9Huang, Kaden Z17 1:14.76

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T--- DQ

UVAC-NE  8Hilton, Hugo V--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:13.46

35.71 37.75

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 1:22.78

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P3 1:30.10

44.37 45.73

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R4 1:33.55

44.45 49.10

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R5 1:39.08

47.81 51.27

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y6 1:46.11

52.44 53.67

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q7 1:48.25

52.24 56.01

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas8 2:02.19

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H9 2:08.91

1:01.57 1:07.34

UVAC-NE  8Hilton, Hugo V--- DQ

56.36 1:04.24

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T1 39.40

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 40.14

KING-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R3 46.93

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M4 49.78

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P5 51.20

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R6 51.42

USC-NE 10Ramanan, Saeyon A7 52.10

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C8 52.99

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan9 55.33

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H10 58.33

UVAC-NE  9Zhang, Brian L11 58.46

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y12 59.06

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M13 59.80

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P*14 1:02.58

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas*14 1:02.58

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H16 1:08.43

CRA-NE  7Kogan, Alan B17 1:25.70

GS-NE 10Bixho, Dimitri--- DQ

UVAC-NE 10Mills, Owen W--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T1 1:29.25

43.66 45.59

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 1:32.49

44.83 47.66

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C3 1:35.87

43.53 52.34

CRA-NE  9Shavor, Reid F4 1:45.78

49.38 56.40

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C5 1:46.18

51.34 54.84

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P6 1:48.35

52.47 55.88

SEAL-ME  9Perkins, Owen M7 1:50.83

51.89 58.94

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan8 1:55.83

55.71 1:00.12

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M9 2:04.58

59.61 1:04.97

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y10 2:09.81

1:01.94 1:07.87

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas11 2:11.26

1:02.90 1:08.36

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q12 2:11.54

1:03.42 1:08.12

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H13 2:34.50

1:15.10 1:19.40

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 35.52

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 36.92

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P3 43.48

CRA-NE  9Shavor, Reid F4 46.05

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C5 47.10

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H6 48.07

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C7 48.57

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan8 50.28

UVAC-NE 10Hawkins, Michael P9 52.59

BGSC-NE  9Huang, Landon Y10 53.74

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H11 58.53

BGSC-NE 10Zheng, Thomas12 59.44

CRA-NE  7Goodrich, Caiden Q13 1:00.03

UVAC-NE  9Zhang, Brian L14 1:02.30

UVAC-NE  8Lintner, Hugh W15 1:04.10

CRA-NE  9Shi, Ethan M16 1:04.86

UVAC-NE  8Andrews, Tommy M--- DQ

UVAC-NE  8Hilton, Hugo V--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:17.69

36.95 40.74

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 1:23.42

38.67 44.75

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P3 1:37.18

45.01 52.17

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:42.15

36.06 41.38 35.8848.83

KING-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 2:53.78

39.08 45.43 37.9951.28
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM)

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C3 3:17.21

47.69 53.45 43.1952.88

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P4 3:18.93

44.79 49.22 46.2258.70

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C5 3:35.32

50.53 56.39 45.801:02.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 26.58

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A2 27.77

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas3 28.66

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L4 29.71

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C5 29.73

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M6 30.03

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y7 30.29

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W8 30.43

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T9 30.54

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy10 31.43

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max11 33.02

BGSC-NE 12Shi, Steven12 33.05

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C13 33.27

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan14 33.31

GS-NE 12Peng, Joseph15 36.04

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C16 38.94

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z1 56.92

27.60 29.32

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A2 58.65

27.94 30.71

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T3 59.66

28.07 31.59

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A4 59.86

28.32 31.54

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L5 1:02.27

29.56 32.71

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M6 1:03.22

30.84 32.38

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M7 1:03.79

30.89 32.90

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas8 1:03.99

30.31 33.68

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A9 1:04.41

31.01 33.40

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C10 1:06.27

31.74 34.53

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W11 1:06.91

33.12 33.79

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y12 1:07.54

32.32 35.22

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy13 1:09.91

33.13 36.78

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C14 1:12.05

33.69 38.36

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan15 1:13.42

34.37 39.05

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max16 1:14.00

34.79 39.21

BGSC-NE 12Shi, Steven17 1:14.82

35.74 39.08

GS-NE 12Peng, Joseph18 1:17.11

36.90 40.21

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C19 1:25.97

40.04 45.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z1 2:03.13

28.28 31.69 31.0132.15

BGSC-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D2 2:03.43

28.18 31.43 31.2632.56

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A3 2:11.12

30.01 33.46 32.7034.95

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A4 2:11.67

28.83 32.68 35.3734.79

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T5 2:12.45

29.84 33.44 34.7134.46

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M6 2:19.93

31.19 35.15 36.5337.06

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C7 2:22.08

32.31 37.28 36.2436.25

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A8 2:22.75

32.58 37.30 35.3937.48

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas9 2:24.20

32.09 36.73 37.7237.66

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y10 2:25.22

32.71 36.11 38.0038.40

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W11 2:28.88

34.21 37.74 38.1838.75

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy12 2:34.78

34.85 39.86 39.5240.55

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan13 2:42.54

35.83 41.92 41.3643.43

GS-NE 12Peng, Joseph14 2:51.18

36.52 41.93 46.6146.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A1 32.85

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T2 34.08

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M3 34.09

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y4 34.45

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W5 36.33

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas6 37.98

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C7 39.16

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C8 42.79

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C9 51.25

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z1 1:07.18

32.74 34.44

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M2 1:11.90

36.07 35.83

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y3 1:12.35

35.06 37.29

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T4 1:19.37

38.19 41.18

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C5 1:20.75

39.65 41.10

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy6 1:20.86

39.38 41.48

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W7 1:21.17

40.22 40.95

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas8 1:24.51

40.47 44.04

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 33.74

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A2 34.55

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas3 36.31

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A4 37.86

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max5 37.88

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L6 39.07

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y7 39.41

GS-NE 12Peng, Joseph8 40.41

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M9 40.55

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy10 42.99

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C11 43.38

BGSC-NE 12Shi, Steven12 43.52

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C13 48.23

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C14 50.19

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 1:14.71

35.30 39.41

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A2 1:16.07

35.68 40.39

BGSC-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D3 1:21.64

39.75 41.89

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z4 1:21.71

37.78 43.93

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas5 1:22.69

39.40 43.29

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max6 1:23.67

40.10 43.57

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L7 1:24.91

39.74 45.17

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y8 1:25.01

40.12 44.89

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M9 1:26.72

40.73 45.99

GS-NE 12Peng, Joseph10 1:33.04

44.32 48.72

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy11 1:33.87

44.84 49.03

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C12 1:37.44

46.98 50.46
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W13 1:43.21

50.96 52.25

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan14 1:43.48

50.00 53.48

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C15 1:43.58

50.31 53.27

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C16 1:47.92

49.43 58.49

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T1 30.55

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A2 30.72

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M3 31.69

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L4 33.06

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A5 34.18

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M6 35.39

BGSC-NE 12Huang, Lucas Y7 36.68

BGSC-NE 11Wang, Andy8 37.83

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C9 38.97

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max10 39.46

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W11 40.29

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan12 40.40

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C13 41.82

GS-NE 11Reese, Braydon C14 53.16

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z1 1:03.99

29.54 34.45

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M2 1:09.87

33.83 36.04

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A3 1:11.17

32.71 38.46

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T4 1:12.13

32.84 39.29

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A5 1:13.67

33.47 40.20

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A6 1:19.67

35.98 43.69

UVAC-NE 11Zhang, Alan7 1:27.92

40.01 47.91

BGSC-NE 11Cahoy, Ryan W8 1:37.82

45.10 52.72

BGSC-NE 12Shi, Steven--- DQ

42.29 48.26

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z1 2:24.68

31.02 36.19 32.8844.59

BGSC-NE 11Eaddy, Joey D2 2:25.24

31.92 36.58 31.3745.37

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A3 2:26.53

32.59 37.76 33.3642.82

BGSC-NE 12Cox, Ben A4 2:29.32

32.82 39.59 35.3641.55

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L5 2:36.73

35.27 42.54 32.7546.17

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M6 2:40.22

33.22 40.44 34.6751.89

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M7 2:41.16

37.17 43.04 33.4247.53

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T8 2:42.05

33.72 44.31 35.8248.20

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A9 2:43.70

35.76 42.35 35.6949.90

BGSC-NE 12Du, Lucas10 2:54.50

38.05 47.82 39.0149.62

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max11 2:57.17

39.99 44.52 43.3849.28

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C--- DQ

43.15 45.47 35.4854.20

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Herman, Jack M1 24.03

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C2 24.06

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J3 25.47

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M4 25.58

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G5 25.89

BGSC-NE 14He, Owen T6 26.03

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel7 26.21

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G8 26.48

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M9 26.53

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris10 26.65

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P11 27.06

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L12 27.94

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R13 28.59

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D14 29.52

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D15 30.30

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun16 30.35

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y17 31.03

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C18 31.96

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris19 43.90

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C1 52.24

25.20 27.04

KING-NE 14Herman, Jack M2 53.57

25.59 27.98

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X3 54.93

25.91 29.02

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G4 55.56

26.99 28.57

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J5 55.63

26.31 29.32

BGSC-NE 14He, Owen T6 55.90

26.79 29.11

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M7 56.28

27.09 29.19

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris8 56.39

27.65 28.74

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M9 56.44

26.86 29.58

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel10 56.79

27.21 29.58

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P11 58.18

28.02 30.16

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G12 58.45

27.64 30.81

GS-NE 14Achkinazi, Max13 1:01.45

30.49 30.96

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R14 1:01.66

29.73 31.93

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L15 1:02.07

29.36 32.71

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D16 1:03.54

30.80 32.74

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun17 1:05.06

30.88 34.18

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D18 1:08.57

32.89 35.68

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y19 1:11.24

33.34 37.90

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C20 1:11.96

34.24 37.72

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris21 1:29.48

44.97 44.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C1 1:59.14

26.59 30.33 31.0631.16

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris2 2:02.07

28.00 30.85 31.0232.20

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G3 2:03.04

28.30 30.84 32.0031.90

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X4 2:04.66

27.22 32.06 31.8933.49

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J5 2:04.71

27.96 31.48 32.5432.73

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M6 2:07.69

28.53 32.33 33.1633.67

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G7 2:08.10

28.46 32.21 33.9133.52

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel8 2:10.52

29.27 33.17 33.7034.38

GS-NE 14Achkinazi, Max9 2:11.00

31.40 33.06 32.2934.25

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D10 2:11.67

31.12 34.29 32.1534.11

KING-NE 14Patten, Chase J11 2:12.95

30.27 33.45 34.4934.74

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D12 2:15.62

31.41 34.66 34.3435.21

KING-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T13 2:16.15

31.86 34.47 34.6635.16
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L14 2:19.37

32.14 35.18 35.8236.23

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R15 2:24.51

31.42 35.91 38.0339.15

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun16 2:27.15

32.21 36.58 38.9839.38

BGSC-NE 13Tak, James P17 2:34.09

35.07 39.61 38.2041.21

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y18 2:35.12

35.10 40.09 38.3241.61

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C19 2:40.76

35.28 40.24 41.1444.10

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D20 2:40.77

36.10 40.62 42.1041.95

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris21 2:59.47

42.02 45.91 44.6846.86

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C1 1:00.07

28.64 31.43

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G2 1:07.01

32.87 34.14

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X3 1:08.04

32.67 35.37

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris4 1:08.07

32.92 35.15

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J5 1:10.44

34.28 36.16

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D6 1:10.55

34.46 36.09

KING-NE 14Patten, Chase J7 1:11.15

35.22 35.93

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel8 1:11.44

34.15 37.29

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M9 1:12.63

35.09 37.54

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D10 1:13.01

35.25 37.76

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L11 1:14.26

36.28 37.98

KING-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T12 1:15.57

37.14 38.43

GS-NE 14Achkinazi, Max13 1:16.10

38.46 37.64

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R14 1:16.67

37.65 39.02

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun15 1:21.90

39.57 42.33

BGSC-NE 13Tak, James P16 1:23.35

41.17 42.18

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C17 1:36.44

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M--- DQ

30.01 31.99

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

54.45 52.83

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M1 2:12.10

30.48 33.10 34.0734.45

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C2 2:13.52

31.11 33.55 34.1734.69

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris3 2:27.62

33.81 36.68 38.3938.74

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G4 2:27.82

34.33 36.71 38.0138.77

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X5 2:30.07

34.33 38.84 37.3339.57

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D6 2:31.05

35.93 38.19 37.8239.11

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel7 2:31.65

34.85 38.97

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J8 2:36.45

35.66 38.81 42.3439.64

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L9 2:41.21

38.34 40.79 40.1441.94

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R10 2:44.69

37.70 41.00 43.3442.65

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun11 2:55.75

41.95 43.83 44.2245.75

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

53.76 53.91 51.2152.30

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Herman, Jack M1 1:12.05

33.74 38.31

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M2 1:13.98

35.27 38.71

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X3 1:14.25

34.64 39.61

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D4 1:16.99

36.28 40.71

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M5 1:17.05

35.57 41.48

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G6 1:17.15

37.18 39.97

BGSC-NE 14He, Owen T7 1:17.99

37.35 40.64

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P8 1:18.76

37.26 41.50

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G9 1:20.02

37.50 42.52

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y10 1:20.93

39.43 41.50

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J11 1:21.60

38.74 42.86

GS-NE 14Achkinazi, Max12 1:24.35

41.52 42.83

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris13 1:26.03

40.44 45.59

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L14 1:26.10

40.61 45.49

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel15 1:27.40

40.68 46.72

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D16 1:28.37

41.64 46.73

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun17 1:32.34

43.69 48.65

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C18 1:42.92

49.26 53.66

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris19 1:49.42

55.72 53.70

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M1 2:33.15

35.44 39.22 38.9739.52

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D2 2:44.51

37.97 42.21 42.4041.93

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X3 2:44.82

36.13 41.81 42.2844.60

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G4 2:45.49

38.68 42.84 40.6843.29

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D5 2:47.67

38.03 42.33 43.2444.07

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y6 2:54.54

41.47 43.82 43.2146.04

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P7 2:55.23

41.53 45.99 42.6145.10

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel8 3:07.93

42.50 45.77 49.2950.37

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris9 3:11.54

44.10 49.89 46.1351.42

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun10 3:14.05

45.07 48.35 50.4650.17

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

58.17 59.55 55.4358.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Kinch, Jordan C1 1:00.82

27.88 32.94

KING-NE 14Beers, Alex D2 1:02.93

29.89 33.04

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M3 1:03.60

29.80 33.80

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris4 1:06.77

31.66 35.11

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X5 1:07.74

31.37 36.37

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J6 1:12.03

32.89 39.14

BGSC-NE 14Ray, Neel7 1:12.75

32.81 39.94

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L8 1:13.74

34.39 39.35

BGSC-NE 14Abdullin, Alexander M9 1:13.96

33.74 40.22

KING-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T10 1:17.77

37.30 40.47
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

BGSC-NE 13Tak, James P11 1:24.02

38.77 45.25

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

53.66 54.57

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G--- DQ

33.11 35.65

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun--- DQ

37.58 47.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14He, Owen T1 2:24.94

31.89 36.00 39.2737.78

BGSC-NE 13Kong, Jack X2 2:46.54

35.98 42.96 42.0445.56

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun3 3:24.65

41.37 49.48 57.3756.43

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Wukitch, Brian M1 2:13.73

30.20 33.77 29.2140.55

UN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver G2 2:24.74

30.65 38.06 32.5343.50

BGSC-NE 14Leonard, Lucas J3 2:25.43

31.08 37.14 32.9844.23

UVAC-NE 13Clerkin, Gabriel G4 2:27.53

31.88 36.78 33.3445.53

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P5 2:28.36

32.99 39.30 31.4444.63

GS-NE 13Xu, Chris6 2:29.31

32.18 37.31 31.1548.67

GS-NE 14Achkinazi, Max7 2:33.37

35.08 39.47 33.2545.57

KING-NE 14Patten, Chase J8 2:33.86

35.73 37.71 32.6547.77

KING-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T9 2:37.89

36.03 40.64 34.3346.89

BGSC-NE 13Cui, Patrick L10 2:38.55

36.43 40.23 35.2046.69

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R11 2:40.34

34.37 41.82 35.9948.16

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D12 2:44.09

35.45 43.33 41.7343.58

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y13 2:46.88

39.26 44.10 38.0845.44

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun14 2:51.87

37.64 44.62 38.0451.57

BGSC-NE 13Tak, James P15 2:56.74

39.76 44.65 37.4054.93

PHX-NE 13Kruscica, Faris16 3:35.05

51.99 57.79 43.621:01.65

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C--- DQ

36.951:01.09

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Randall, Theo R1 22.00

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A2 23.63

GS-NE 15Huang, Joshua Z3 23.89

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D4 23.98

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M5 24.02

GS-NE 16del Rosario, Caleb T6 24.23

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W7 24.32

CRA-NE 15Besin, Hugo J8 24.38

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R9 24.54

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M10 24.82

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A11 24.85

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati12 25.32

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K13 25.36

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M14 25.40

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I15 25.49

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A16 25.57

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D17 25.59

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S*18 26.01

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V*18 26.01

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D20 26.08

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L21 26.52

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G22 26.61

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M23 26.78

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H24 27.40

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil25 27.48

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza26 27.50

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C27 28.48

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D28 28.77

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R29 29.15

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M30 29.56

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Randall, Theo R1 48.07

22.96 25.11

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 50.42

24.29 26.13

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D3 52.08

24.84 27.24

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W4 53.07

25.77 27.30

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M5 53.42

25.69 27.73

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M6 53.48

25.74 27.74

BGSC-NE 16Hartshorn, Lachlan R7 53.97

26.21 27.76

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R8 54.14

26.20 27.94

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati9 54.16

26.14 28.02

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K10 54.17

26.10 28.07

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P11 54.20

26.11 28.09

GS-NE 15Huang, Joshua Z12 54.63

26.31 28.32

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I13 54.69

26.31 28.38

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V14 55.05

27.09 27.96

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D15 55.35

26.87 28.48

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R16 55.88

27.45 28.43

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S17 55.93

26.72 29.21

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza18 56.07

27.26 28.81

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A*19 56.11

27.06 29.05

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D*19 56.11

27.45 28.66

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M21 56.39

27.28 29.11

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A22 56.49

27.53 28.96

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L23 56.56

26.76 29.80

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G24 57.14

27.49 29.65

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H25 57.65

27.12 30.53

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H26 58.14

27.81 30.33

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A27 58.43

28.12 30.31

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M28 58.93

28.95 29.98

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil29 1:00.60

29.37 31.23

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R30 1:02.24

30.13 32.11

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D31 1:03.09

29.38 33.71

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M32 1:03.21

30.11 33.10

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C33 1:03.88

30.66 33.22

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Randall, Theo R1 1:48.06

24.87 27.86 27.7927.54

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 1:48.45

25.75 28.01 26.9327.76

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M3 1:51.62

25.98 27.96 29.0428.64

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D4 1:52.74

26.16 28.49 28.5429.55

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V5 1:55.54

27.39 29.19 29.4629.50
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Greenwood Swimming Specialty Meet - 6/25/2022 to 6/26/2022

Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free)

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A6 1:55.67

26.74 29.81 28.9130.21

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R7 1:55.75

27.10 30.03 28.4230.20

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M8 1:56.58

26.92 30.03 29.3330.30

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M9 1:56.91

27.43 29.07 30.3530.06

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P10 1:57.25

26.95 30.40 29.3630.54

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W11 1:57.32

26.64 29.60 30.6030.48

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D12 1:57.52

27.29 29.35 30.7130.17

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I13 1:57.72

27.05 29.91 30.1630.60

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A14 1:58.03

27.57 30.69 29.4130.36

BGSC-NE 16Hartshorn, Lachlan R15 1:59.53

26.80 30.18 31.2331.32

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K16 2:02.67

27.87 31.35 31.7631.69

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S17 2:02.76

27.86 30.82 32.3831.70

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A18 2:03.78

28.80 31.10 31.9931.89

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H19 2:03.91

28.39 31.11 31.9232.49

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G20 2:04.17

27.96 32.02 31.0233.17

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R21 2:04.40

28.72 30.68 32.5332.47

CRA-NE 17Nascimben, James M22 2:04.77

28.03 31.25 32.5132.98

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D23 2:05.21

28.08 31.65 32.8132.67

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L24 2:05.59

27.98 31.66 32.7833.17

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M25 2:07.95

29.64 31.80 33.2533.26

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil26 2:11.20

29.96 33.00 33.8134.43

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R27 2:11.42

29.90 32.95 34.0634.51

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M28 2:19.49

31.01 35.60 36.1536.73

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D29 2:19.92

31.37 35.23 36.3836.94

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C30 2:22.22

31.64 36.69 1:13.89

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M1 55.74

27.54 28.20

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M2 58.20

28.64 29.56

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A3 1:01.22

29.46 31.76

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K4 1:01.34

29.58 31.76

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I5 1:01.52

29.89 31.63

GS-NE 16del Rosario, Caleb T6 1:02.25

30.40 31.85

BGSC-NE 16Hartshorn, Lachlan R7 1:03.17

30.46 32.71

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A8 1:03.40

31.18 32.22

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil9 1:04.33

31.80 32.53

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati10 1:05.17

32.27 32.90

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H11 1:05.51

32.14 33.37

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V12 1:05.71

32.95 32.76

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R13 1:05.79

32.32 33.47

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A14 1:05.91

32.30 33.61

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M15 1:06.04

32.70 33.34

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P16 1:06.41

32.84 33.57

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R17 1:06.62

32.64 33.98

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M18 1:06.74

32.89 33.85

GS-NE 15Huang, Joshua Z19 1:07.62

32.43 35.19

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S20 1:07.68

33.27 34.41

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H21 1:07.97

33.22 34.75

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G22 1:13.40

35.11 38.29

CRA-NE 17Nascimben, James M23 1:14.74

36.05 38.69

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D24 1:19.93

38.71 41.22

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M1 2:01.95

28.75 31.28 30.7331.19

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M2 2:06.28

29.24 31.63 32.5932.82

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I3 2:10.75

30.93 33.11 32.9833.73

GS-NE 16del Rosario, Caleb T4 2:11.16

31.14 33.32 33.4333.27

BGSC-NE 16Hartshorn, Lachlan R5 2:13.89

30.84 33.80 34.2435.01

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A6 2:15.20

31.64 34.67 33.5635.33

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M7 2:15.27

32.25 33.72 34.3134.99

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K8 2:15.70

31.99 33.64 35.2434.83

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A9 2:16.08

31.89 33.87 35.0735.25

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V10 2:16.61

33.68 34.57 33.0335.33

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M11 2:20.59

33.39 34.81 36.1836.21

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza12 2:22.12

33.97 35.04 36.5336.58

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil13 2:23.53

35.45 35.57 35.8236.69

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H14 2:24.89

37.0036.52

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S15 2:25.51

34.60 36.59 37.1737.15

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L16 2:28.54

34.14 37.63 38.3738.40

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 16del Rosario, Caleb T1 1:04.15

30.45 33.70

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V2 1:04.20

30.58 33.62

CRA-NE 15Besin, Hugo J3 1:04.24

30.26 33.98

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 1:04.91

31.07 33.84

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A5 1:06.00

31.24 34.76

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S6 1:06.51

31.69 34.82

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H7 1:09.93

32.77 37.16

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I8 1:10.09

33.24 36.85

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A9 1:11.67

33.87 37.80

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M10 1:11.71

33.89 37.82

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A11 1:12.00

34.48 37.52

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M12 1:13.51

35.43 38.08

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M13 1:13.89

34.84 39.05

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G14 1:14.47

35.12 39.35

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M15 1:14.79

36.60 38.19
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R16 1:14.83

35.47 39.36

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P17 1:14.87

34.90 39.97

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D18 1:15.39

36.38 39.01

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D19 1:15.47

35.24 40.23

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H20 1:15.49

35.83 39.66

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M21 1:15.52

36.07 39.45

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R22 1:15.95

36.39 39.56

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R23 1:18.24

37.82 40.42

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A24 1:18.45

37.17 41.28

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D25 1:28.13

41.11 47.02

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil26 1:32.29

45.08 47.21

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V1 2:17.03

31.79 34.62 35.3035.32

CRA-NE 15Besin, Hugo J2 2:19.99

31.84 35.16 37.0935.90

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M3 2:24.26

32.16 36.13 37.8138.16

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S4 2:28.18

33.42 36.99 38.9538.82

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A5 2:28.69

34.33 37.36 39.1837.82

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H6 2:33.26

33.96 38.38 40.7740.15

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M7 2:33.77

35.66 38.87 39.4639.78

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A8 2:33.89

33.87 38.91 40.4840.63

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M9 2:34.18

35.76 38.16 40.2540.01

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W10 2:36.05

34.27 39.87 40.9240.99

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M11 2:39.04

35.75 40.93 40.7541.61

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R12 2:39.24

36.78 39.96 41.1341.37

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M13 2:40.95

36.35 40.56 42.4041.64

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G14 2:41.95

35.42 42.25 42.1742.11

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H15 2:42.43

37.33 41.64 42.2341.23

CRA-NE 17Nascimben, James M16 2:45.35

35.81 41.82 43.9843.74

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M17 2:45.47

37.55 41.64 42.0444.24

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D18 2:47.27

36.29 42.50 44.1644.32

HRY-NE 15O'Connor, Benjamin D19 3:10.54

42.35 50.18 46.3551.66

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P1 55.54

26.28 29.26

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 55.73

26.24 29.49

BGSC-NE 17Koul, Adi E3 56.36

26.33 30.03

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A4 57.51

26.64 30.87

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati5 57.75

27.25 30.50

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 57.96

27.19 30.77

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M7 58.19

27.79 30.40

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W8 58.91

27.06 31.85

GS-NE 16del Rosario, Caleb T9 59.55

27.57 31.98

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R10 59.61

28.00 31.61

BGSC-NE 16Hartshorn, Lachlan R11 1:00.72

27.54 33.18

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V12 1:01.72

28.96 32.76

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K13 1:02.06

28.59 33.47

GS-NE 15Huang, Joshua Z14 1:02.35

27.81 34.54

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R15 1:02.45

29.52 32.93

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D16 1:03.19

29.41 33.78

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M17 1:03.23

28.95 34.28

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M18 1:03.27

29.93 33.34

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L19 1:04.12

29.72 34.40

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A20 1:04.30

30.44 33.86

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S21 1:04.42

29.92 34.50

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A22 1:05.67

30.32 35.35

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M23 1:06.42

30.80 35.62

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D24 1:08.19

30.30 37.89

BGSC-NE 16Coburn, Daniel A25 1:10.10

32.81 37.29

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H26 1:12.39

33.04 39.35

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil27 1:13.01

36.36 36.65

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M28 1:14.29

33.95 40.34

KING-NE 15Watson, Christian C29 1:15.81

34.56 41.25

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P1 2:01.94

27.46 30.35 32.2931.84

KING-NE 17Bird, Jon A2 2:06.48

27.93 31.79 34.0232.74

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M3 2:07.85

28.43 32.89 33.7332.80

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati4 2:09.77

29.53 32.83 34.3233.09

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M5 2:10.27

29.57 31.94 33.5235.24

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 2:12.03

30.02 33.75 33.8534.41

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R7 2:12.98

29.51 34.64 33.9734.86

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V8 2:14.16

30.14 33.42 35.5935.01

KING-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I9 2:14.63

29.42 33.60 36.1535.46

UVAC-NE 15Hawkins, Hugh W10 2:15.94

29.01 33.92 37.0036.01

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H11 2:18.00

29.43 32.63 39.7736.17

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M12 2:18.28

30.10 34.80 36.4336.95

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M13 2:19.65

31.45 33.61 37.8636.73

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D14 2:22.45

31.25 34.17 39.7237.31

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A15 2:25.03

31.18 36.14 39.0838.63

PHX-NE 17Kruscica, Mirza16 2:27.48

31.81 35.74 40.0039.93

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S17 2:29.09

32.38 36.94 40.7339.04

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G18 2:32.58

31.51 38.52 40.5042.05

BGSC-NE 17Brenner, Luca R19 2:40.78

33.19 36.63 47.9043.06

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H20 2:52.96

36.25 42.16 48.3546.20
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Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Randall, Theo R1 2:03.60

25.68 31.89 28.4237.61

KING-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 2:04.84

27.58 31.95 28.7336.58

CRA-NE 15Besin, Hugo J3 2:08.27

27.81 33.84 30.7235.90

PHX-NE 16Picard, Griffin M4 2:10.49

28.11 31.37 28.6742.34

PHX-NE 20Bielecki, Alex V5 2:10.71

29.06 36.19 29.9035.56

HRY-NE 16Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 2:13.60

28.19 35.15 30.2540.01

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M7 2:14.24

29.65 35.03 29.0640.50

KING-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R8 2:14.37

28.75 36.43 28.8140.38

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M9 2:17.57

30.52 35.20 30.7141.14

KING-NE 15Craze, Taryn A10 2:17.76

30.53 35.66 31.7339.84

BGSC-NE 17Koul, Adi E11 2:17.81

27.56 36.30 31.9941.96

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati12 2:18.11

29.57 35.20 33.7439.60

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S13 2:20.05

30.72 37.32 31.1640.85

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L14 2:20.21

29.86 36.70 31.4642.19

KING-NE 15Bird, Devin H15 2:20.43

28.87 37.70 33.0640.80

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D16 2:20.49

30.48 39.70 29.4640.85

UN-NE 15Watson, Brendon K17 2:20.85

28.67 34.95 32.5344.70

KING-NE 16Haynes, Lucas A18 2:21.39

30.33 36.52 31.7942.75

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H19 2:22.82

32.22 36.25 32.2342.12

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M20 2:23.09

30.27 38.38 33.4540.99

KING-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D21 2:26.13

30.60 39.40 32.4843.65

KING-NE 15Webb, Michael G22 2:29.79

31.98 41.28 32.0244.51

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R23 2:33.05

34.20 43.72 33.4941.64

BGSC-NE 15Jiang, Neil24 2:33.23

33.09 38.64 31.0750.43


